	Berman
	Beth
	2750 Spy Glass Lane
	Xenia, OH 45385
	937-374-0100
	937-532-5460
	spacechemist@aol.com

	Bittles
	Pattie
	4605 N. 192nd Circle
	Elkhorn, NE 68022
	402-715-5706
	402-658-3844
	potogold78@cox.net

	Brannock
	Pam
	571 Dogwood Dr.
	Kingsport, TN 37663
	423-406-1019
	
	pambrannock@gmail.com

	Cole
	Carra
	1730 Reynolds Road
	Nashville, TN 37217
	615-366-4947
	615-406-1184
	oakwind@comcast.net

	Combs
	Sandy
	8099 E. Factory Rd. 
	West Alexandria, OH 45381
	937-839-5431
	
	sandeckel@woh.rr.com 

	Coyne
	Bruce
	
	
	
	931-538-9002
	corgiluvr2@aol.com

	Dean
	Becky
	3078 Essington Drive
	Dublin, OH 43017
	614-791-1595
	
	Corgis4Ever@aol.com

	Fishback
	Marc/Teresa
	PO Box 312
	Brownsburg, IN 46112
	317-852-7457
	317-443-7170
	dovlon@att.net

	Fisher
	Barbara
	1407 N Lesley
	Indianapolise, IN. 46219
	317-357-8559
	317-508-2439
	barbfisher04@yahoo.com

	Friedhoff
	Cynthia
	14390 Wilderness Trail
	Ostander, OH 43061
	614-582-8288
	
	corgimom@iwaynet.net

	Garcia
	Kathy
	1016 Springview Dr.
	Louisville, KY 40219
	502-541-1478
	502-541-1478
	Kaciacorgis@aol.com

	Giesting
	JoAnn/Pat
	3707 Simpson Trace
	Mainville, OH 45039
	513-683-5840
	J 513-225-4063

P 513-225-3748
	P9193707@aol.com

	Greenwoods
	Mary
	5651 Lincoln Hwy
	Bucyrus, OH 44820
	419-562-3377
	
	k9corgis@aol.com 

	Heath
	Ed/Cheryl
	8315 Fox Run Rd. NE
	Georgetown, IN 47122
	812-366-3172
	502-550-9250
	Heathpwc@gmail.com

	Irving
	Sharon
	4888 Kerr Rd
	Cridersvile, OH. 45806
	419-648-9801
	419-371-7228
	woodclyf@watchtv.net

	Jacobs
	Lea
	9157 Stream Pebble Dr.
	Columbus, OH 43240
	614-840-0029
	
	leajacobs@wideopenwest.com

	Klar
	Sue
	496 Lancaster Ave.
	Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
	614-863-9057
	
	Zesta43068@sbcglobal.net

	Kyle
	Gerald
	716 Clayton Dr.
	Clarksville, TN 37040
	931-647-9161
	615-364-2424
	GSKyle@aol.com

	Law
	Lana/Bill
	1703 Thall Dr.
	Hamilton, OH 45013
	513-829-1526
	765-307-8303
	WALFLWR2@aol.com

	Midkiff
	Marilyn
	4252 Hwy. 54 W
	Reynolds Station, KY 42368
	270-233-4231
	270-929-8936
	mmcorgi@yahoo.com 

mmidkiff@hilliard.com  

	Miller
	Patricia
	223 Claren Dr
	Heath, OH 43056-4251
	740-788-9580
	
	jeadonpem@yahoo.com

	Nolan
	Steve/Judy
	4502 Keller Rd.
	Hebron, OH 43025
	740-929-4033
	J614-440-6472
	Corgipaws@sprynet.com

	Oehlhof
	Mike

Nancy
	15 W. Whitney Ave.
	Shelby, OH 44875
	419-347-1398
	419-295-3800 

419-565-2546 
	moehlhof@neo.rr.com

	Pillitteri
	Pat
	798 E. North Broadway
	Columbus, OH 43224
	614-267-9851
	
	

	Rinehart
	Connie
	4977 Singleton Dr.
	Hilliard, OH 43026
	
	727-735-3998
	rinehart.56@osu.edu

ConlynPWC@hotmail.com

	Rodgers
	Dede
	5651 Lincoln Hwy
	Bucyrus, OH 44820
	419-562-3377
	909-262-7178
	k9corgis@aol.com 

	Roth Basinger
	Marilyn
	3785 Shalloway Ln
	Lima, OH. 45806
	419-999-3906
	429-231-1413
	mrb410@earthlink.net

	Saffell
	Bob

Adrienne
	PO Box 33 
	Versailles, KY 40383
	859-873-6330
	B 859-806-6331

A 859-221-6546
	anbsaffell@windstream.net

	Sandage
	Vicki
	9123 Midland Trail
	Ashland, KY 41102
	
	606-922-9552
	Sandfoxdvm@aol.com

	Sarafolean
	Kristie
	17337 Boyds Lane
	Dinwiddie, VA. 23841
	
	804-469-4970
	MarKris.Corgis@gmail.com

	Shannon
	John/Kathy
	5175 Dry Run Rd.
	Milford, OH 45150
	513-965-8873
	513-702-8623
	wyndfal@fuse.net

	Sheets
	David/Gail
	4661 County Rd. 2
	Chesapeake, OH 45619
	740-867-4859
	
	Gailpembroke@aol.com

	Stiles
	Brenda
	1883 Glengary Rd
	Akron, OH 44333
	330-665-0519
	
	stilesbrynlea@aol.com

	Thigpen
	John
	2750 Spy Glass Lane
	Xenia, OH 45385
	937-374-0100
	937-776-9184
	thigpenj@aol.com

	VanCamp
	Neena
	6134 Blue Rock Rd.
	Cincinnati, OH 45247-2624
	513-385-4356
	513-227-3168
	NeenaPembroke@fuse.net

	Wallace
	Sue/Dianne
	5808 Garrison Rd.
	Enon, OH  
	937-322-7978
	
	sueanddianne@netzero.com 

	Weyrick
	Emma
	4650 Hogpath Rd.
	Greenville, OH45331
	937-547-9163
	
	eweyrick@woh.rr.com

	Wynn
	Fred/Sally
	2725 N. Thompson Lane
	Murfreesboro, Tn37129
	615-893-7910
	S781-603-9592

F615-943-5443
	wynnwynn@aol.com
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